Event 21
2 DEC 2005 - 12:01

2005 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
AUBURN, AL

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay

4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

WR 3:57.32 Australia AUS Athens (GRE) 21 AUG 2004
AR 3:58.30 United States USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
us 3:58.93 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
CR 4:09.07 German Democratic Republic ~ GER 7 DEC 1985
Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind

HEAT 1/3: 1. 2 King Aquatic Club A KINGPN 4:15.93

KUKORS Ariana 89 0.67 31.03 1:04.29 1:04.29

JENDRICK Megan 84 32.12 1:09.09 2:13.38

ERONEMO Courtney 87 29.84 1:04.34 3:17.72

JENNINGS Emilee 89 27.34 58.21 4:15.93
2. 5 Coral Springs Swim Club A CSSCFG 4:38.77 22.84

MONAGHAN Brittany 91 0.65 33.52 1:08.91 1:08.91

HATIC Dana 90 36.64 1:18.86 2:27.77

KUCZYNSKI Caroline 91 30.89 1:06.64 3:34.41

LOHBERG Stephanie 90 30.74 1:04.36 4:38.77
3. 7 South Shore Ymca Strypers A SSYSNE 4:39.73 23.80

VOGEL Caroline 90 0.68 33.48 1:09.66 1:09.66

LUNDE Ellesse 91 37.32 1:20.15 2:29.81

VOGEL Jennifer 88 31.10 1:06.51 3:36.32

O’SULLIVAN Mary 88 30.12 1:03.41 4:39.73
4. 4 Birmingham Swim League A BSL-SE 4:42.15 26.22

GOLDEN Julie 88 0.64 32.49 1:06.30 1:06.30

KRAUS Alexandria 89 39.40 1:23.54 2:29.84

QUINN Bethany 89 33.22 1:11.52 3:41.36

WOODS Sarah 88 29.09 1:00.79 4:42.15
5. 6 Kerr-Mcgee Swim Club A KMSCOK 4:43.23 27.30

WOODWARD Samantha 90 0.60 32.01 1:07.01 1:07.01

THOMPSON Elizabeth 88 38.25 1:22.43 2:29.44

HARMS Kristine 88 32.10 1:09.33 3:38.77

SCEPANSKI Kaitlin 89 30.44 1:04.46 4:43.23
6. 3 UIC Aquatics A UICAIL 4:48.07 32.14

DOUGHERTY Colleen 85 0.66 34.47 1:12.72 1:12.72

WILLIAMS Aisha 84 37.54 1:21.87 2:34.59

HYATT Kelly 85 31.19 1:09.94 3:44.53

BIANCALANA Emily 85 29.46 1:03.54 4:48.07
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2005 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

Event 21 Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
2 DEC 2005 - 12:01 4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Classement direct
RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE
WR 3:57.32 Australia AUS Athens (GRE) 21 AUG 2004
AR 3:58.30 United States USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
us 3:58.93 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
CR 4:09.07 German Democratic Republic ~ GER 7 DEC 1985

Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
HEAT 2/3: 1. 2 Washington State University A WSU-IE 4:24.12
PICKETT Afton 87 32.85 1:06.97 1:06.97
POVILONYTE Monika 84 33.46 1:13.44 2:20.41
MOONEY Bryn 86 29.89 1:05.30 3:25.71
MACLEOD Jamie 87 27.69 58.41 4:24.12

2. 6 University Of Alabama A UA-SE 4:25.24 1.12
HALLQUIST Kathryn 84 32.65 1:06.94 1:06.94
SPARKS Erin 86 35.46 1:16.12 2:23.06
GENOVA Victoria 83 29.61 1:03.56 3:26.62
VON DERHYDE Vanessa 86 28.08 58.62 4:25.24

3. 4 Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA 4:29.77 5.65
NEWSOME Jenna 89 32.41 1:07.29 1:07.29
LOSINGER Sarah 88 35.42 1:14.72 2:22.01
GLEYZER Anna 88 30.77 1:06.82 3:28.83
SMITH Lindzi 90 29.12 1:00.94 4:29.77

4. 8 University Of Louisville A UOFLKY 4:30.36 6.24
VANWINKLE Leslie 87 33.92 1:08.82 1:08.82
NYYSTI Johanna 84 34.38 1:15.58 2:24.40
MILLER Abby 87 31.05 1:06.57 3:30.97
GREYLING Melanie 85 28.53  59.39 4:30.36

5. 3 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 4:30.72 6.60
MONROE Meredith 88 32.83 1:07.16 1:07.16
GRUBB Meredith 87 36.57 1:19.10 2:26.26
BOLLEN Molly 88 29.85 1:04.07 3:30.33
LANDINO Alyssa 89 28.78 1:00.39 4:30.72

6. 5 Cougar Aquatic Team A CAT-NJ 4:33.73 9.61
ENGLISH Lauren 89 31.80 1:05.07 1:05.07
FUHRO Courtney 90 35.65 1:18.81 2:23.88
LAY Cristina 88 31.10 1:07.69 3:31.57
MENDIETA Catalina 89 29.17 1:02.16 4:33.73

7. 7 Central Connecticut State Univ LCSUCT 4:34.63 10.51
SNYDER Lindsey 86 33.36 1:07.28 1:07.28
CROWLEY Jaime 84 35.35 1:16.02 2:23.30
BROOKMAN Rachel 85 31.64 1:09.22 3:32.52
JURZYNSKI Kristen 86 29.71 1:02.11 4:34.63

8. 1 University Of Connecticut A UCONCT 4:41.08 16.96
KEARNS Sarah 85 35.00 1:12.84 1:12.84
SMITH Ryan 84 36.41 1:19.39 2:32.23
DEVINNEY Katie 86 31.26 1:06.40 3:38.63
KAREL Emily 86 29.53 1:02.45 4:41.08
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2005 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

Event 21 Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
2 DEC 2005 - 12:01 4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Classement direct
RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE
WR 3:57.32 Australia AUS Athens (GRE) 21 AUG 2004
AR 3:58.30 United States USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
us 3:58.93 Australia AUS Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
CR 4:09.07 German Democratic Republic ~ GER 7 DEC 1985

Rank LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Behind
HEAT 3/3: 1. 3 North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD 4:17.84
KALISZ Courtney 90 32.12 1:05.80 1:05.80
HOFF Katie 89 33.85 1:12.30 2:18.10
LEE Felicia 92 28.48 1:00.69 3:18.79
BARNES Allison 89 28.25 59.05 4:17.84
2. 4 Auburn University Swim Team AAU-SE 4:18.73 0.89
VOLCAN Erin 84 31.89 1:05.55 1:05.55
DUERK Lauren 84 34.70 1:13.80 2:19.35
BETHUNE Tawnie 84 28.61 1:02.09 3:21.44
KOLUKANOVA Jana 81 26.94 57.29 4:18.73
3. 5 University Of Florida A UF-FL 4:20.51 2.67
VANDERBILT Samantha 85 31.32 1:05.65 1:05.65
BERNHARDT Vipa 82 33.86 1:12.05 2:17.70
HUFF Amanda 83 29.71 1:04.58 3:22.28
PIKE Natalie 85 27.94 58.23 4:20.51
4. 1 River City Stampede A WILDST 4:25.17 7.33
DOERSAM Sarah 89 32.01 1:06.09 1:06.09
CHANDLER Ann 87 32.96 1:12.46 2:18.55
ARIENS Caitlin 88 29.51 1:083.81 3:22.36
ROACH Erika 89 29.65 1:02.81 4:25.17
5. 6 Auburn University Swim Team BAU-SE 4:25.28 7.44
CALDWELL Katherine 87 32.61 1:06.55 1:06.55
JENSEN Alicia 86 34.50 1:13.70 2:20.25
MCCAWLEY Margo 86 29.47 1:04.69 3:24.94
BRANDS Daniela 87 28.33 1:00.34 4:25.28
6. 8 Rockville Montgomery Swim CIUuBMSCPV 4:30.56 12.72
KYLE Kelli 90 33.50 1:08.60 1:08.60
HAASE Colleen 89 34.77 1:15.25 2:23.85
WATERS Megan 89 30.57 1:07.47 3:31.32
HARVEY Katura 89 28.40 59.24 4:30.56
7. 2 Curl-Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV 4:33.43 15.59
KEMP Elizabeth 88 32.87 1:07.44 1:07.44
CHRISTENSEN Mei 88 37.06 1:20.37 2:27.81
SCHWEE Suzanne 89 29.73 1:05.39 3:33.20
LAW Colleen 88 28.74 1:00.23 4:33.43
7 Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA DsQ
KRUSZEWSKI Karissa 90
GABERT Stephanie 89
STACHOWSKI Alyssa 89
SHUE Alexandra 88
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